F-67
LCL-010
.
.
BLACK = -EXC.
WHITE = -SIGNAL
19.05
(0.750)

mm (in)
Full-Bridge Thin-Beam oad Cells
For oads 0-113 g to 0-18 kgf
>816 gf (2 lb): 301 SS
≤816 gf (2 lb): Beryllium copper
U	Measures Force
or Displacement
U	Thermally Matched,
Fully Active, Full-Bridge
Gage for Optimal
Temperature Tracking
Shown
actual size.
	ToOrderVisit omega.com/lcl for Pricing and etails
y  .  S
113 gf 0.25 lb LCL-113G DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
227 gf 0.5 lb LCL-227G DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
454 gf 1 lb LCL-454G DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
816 gf 2 lb LCL-816G DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
2.27 kgf 5 lb LCL-005 DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
4.54 kgf 10 lb LCL-010 DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
9.07 kgf 20 lb LCL-020 DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
18.14 kgf 40 lb LCL-040 DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
Mu H
M N. u BRACKETS
LCL-CL1 For LCL-113G through LCL-816G
LCM-CL1 For LCL-005 through LCL-040